
2020

177 N
orth M

ain Street, Building 400, M
iddleton M

A 01949
Tel | 978-777-6868  ·  Fax | 978-777-9901

info@
regalfabrics.com

w
w

w
.regalfabrics.com

Spring/ 
Summer



Main | 978-777-6868 · Fax | 978-777-9901 · info@regalfabrics.com

www.regalfabrics.com

Spring/ Summer 
2020CLOCKWISE FROM TOP RIGHT:

R-HOLLIS MIST. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        PG. 20
R-WHITMAN ALOE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PG. 29
R-GUY CAYENNE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      PG. 19
K-EASTON TURTLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       PG. 14

R-SYSTEM RIVER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       PG. 26
K-BOUNTY RIVER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PG. 13
R-MAZIE INDIGO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      PG. 22
K-BOUNTY AEGEAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   PG. 13	
R-SYSTEM CINNAMON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 PG. 26

ON THE COVER:



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC. 7© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.6

A.	 R-FERGY LINEN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PG. 18
B.	 R-ANGELINA SMOKE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                PG. 15
C.	 R-TACO FOG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           *
D. 	R-VAULT STORM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        *

E.	 K-LAINEY CHAMPAGNE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  *
F. 	 R-RAINA SMOKE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   PG. 24
G.	 K-ZARA FAWN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          *

Ming Dragon: Red

A.	 R-STATIC LINEN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    PG. 26
B.	 R-FERGY REDSTONE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                PG. 18
C.	 R-NORMA SMOKE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  PG. 23
D.	 R-NORMA CERISE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   PG. 23

E.	 R-VAUGHN CHARCOAL. . . . . . . . . . . . .              PG. 28
F. 	 R-VERDICT MIDNIGHT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .*
G. 	 R-FUTURE GRAPHITE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    *
H.	 R-TOKEN CARMINE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     *

Ming Dragon: Grey

A.

B. C.

D. E.

F.

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

H.

F.

G.

G.

* VISIT REGALFABRICS.COM FOR PATTERN DETAILS * VISIT REGALFABRICS.COM FOR PATTERN DETAILS



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC. 9© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.8

Modern Jacobean: Mineral

A.	 R-HOLLIS BLUESTAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               PG. 20
B.	 R-NOTION TAUPE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  PG. 23
C 	 R-ACE OATMEAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    PG. 15
D.	 R-BOBBIE MINERAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 PG. 16

E. 	 R-CUB MINERAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    PG. 17
F.	 R-KINETIC MIST . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   *
G	 R-NOVEL MINERAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                PG. 23
H.	 R-HOLLIS LILYPAD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 PG. 20
I.	 K-SPY LEMONGRASS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    *

A.

B.

C.

D.

F.

E.

G.

H.

I.

* VISIT REGALFABRICS.COM FOR PATTERN DETAILS

Modern Jacobean: Paprika

A.	 R-NOTION SAFFRON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                PG. 23
B.	 R-JAGGER TEAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         *
C.	 R-SOLO PRIMROSE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      *
D.	 R-ASHBY PRUSSIAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                PG. 16

E.	 R-CUB TOPAZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PG. 17
F.	 R-HOLLIS PAPRIKA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  PG. 20
G.	 R-ARIES CINNAMON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               PG. 16
H.	 K-HARPER PRIMROSE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   *

A.

B.

C.

D.

F.

E.

G.

H.

* VISIT REGALFABRICS.COM FOR PATTERN DETAILS



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC. 11© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.10

Au Natural : Mocha Au Natural : Smoke

A.	 R-DIPLOMAT MUSHROOM. . . . . . . . . . .          PG. 18
B. 	 R-KARMA SMOKE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  PG. 21
C.	 R-RELY LINEN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PG. 25

D.	 R-WHISPER SMOKE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                PG. 29 
E. 	 R-BROKER WHEAT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       *

A.	 R-WHISPER FAWN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 PG. 29
B.	 R-RADICAL MOCHA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 PG. 24
C.	 R-WHISPER COFFEE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                PG. 29
D. 	 R-FRIDAY TOPAZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   PG. 19

E.	 R-KARMA LATTE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   PG. 21
F. 	 R-BROKER DRIFTWOOD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  *
G.	 R-VOTE GREYSTONE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     *
H.	 K-CAIRO FAWN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          *

A. B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G. A. B. C.

D.

E.

H.

* VISIT REGALFABRICS.COM FOR PATTERN DETAILS * VISIT REGALFABRICS.COM FOR PATTERN DETAILS



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC. 13© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.12

A.	 R-WHITMAN BLUESTAR . . . . . . . . . . . . .              	PG. 29
B.	 R-PROSE-MINI MIST . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 	PG. 24
C.	 R-STORY MINERAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   	PG. 26
D. 	 R-DIPLOMAT SMOKE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 	PG. 18

E. 	 R-DORAL SAND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     	PG. 18
F.	 R-NOTION MINERAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 	PG. 23
G.	 R-COURAGE CREAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 	PG. 17
H.	 R-HASTINGS MINERAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               	PG. 19

Watercolor Landscapes

A.	 R-ASHBY MINERAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PG. 16
B.	 R-GUSTAV ALOE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         *
C. 	 R-VIVID AEGEAN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        *
D.	 R-ASHBY ALOE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    PG. 16
E.	 R-NAMI MINERAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 PG. 22

F.	 R-GUSTAV PRIMROSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              *
G.	 R-NAMI CORAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PG 22
H. 	R-KIDDO CACTUS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        *
I.	 R-TACO CORAL . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    *

A.

B.

C.

D.

F.

E.

G.

H. I.

* VISIT REGALFABRICS.COM FOR PATTERN DETAILS

Moody Blues
A.

F.

G.

H.

C.B. D. E.

I.



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC. 15© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.14

A.	 K-JACO PARSLEY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   PG. 14
B.	 K-CHAVA PARSLEY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 PG. 13
C.	 K-TOVA PARSLEY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  PG. 15

D. 	 K-AUBRIE SMOKE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  PG. 13
E. 	 K-CHAVA SMOKE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  PG. 13
F.	 K-AUBRIE PARSLEY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 PG. 13

A.	 R-MIRELLE MINERAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                PG. 22
B.	 K-AUBRIE PEARL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   PG. 13
C.	 K-AVA MINERAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         *
D.	 R-MIRELLE ASH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PG. 22
E. 	 R-LLOYD MIST. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           *

F. 	 R-HEPBURN SILVER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 PG. 20
G.	 R-DECO PLATINUM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      *
H.	 R-BRATTLE PLATINUM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              PG. 17
I.	 K-KAYLEE ASH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     PG. 21

Verdant VelvetsDeco Luxe
A.

B.

C.

E.

G.

F.

H.

I.

A. B. C.

D.

F.

E.

* VISIT REGALFABRICS.COM FOR PATTERN DETAILS

D.



17© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! spring/summer 2020

© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.16

Island Living

A.	 R-ISLANDER INDIGO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               PG. 21 
B. 	 R-KIDDO INDIGO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        *
C.	 R-ANGELINA INDIGO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               PG. 15
D.	 R-ISLANDER CLASSIC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              PG. 21

E.	 R-SLIP LINEN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      PG. 25
F. 	 R-MOMENT RIVER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       *
G.	 R-HIGHWAY RIVER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 PG. 20
H. 	R-VERONICA RIVER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                PG. 28

A.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

B.

H.

* VISIT REGALFABRICS.COM FOR PATTERN DETAILS

K-CHAVA		  
CHEETAH VELVET

CONTENTS: 	60% RAYON
	 40% POLYESTER 

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 37,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDONESIA

K-BOUNTY
CHENILLE MULTI COLORED TWEED

CONTENTS: 	67% ACRYLIC
	 32% POLYESTER, 1% VISCOSE

WIDTH: 55”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: TURKEY

K-AUBRIE   	
ANTELOPE VELVET

CONTENTS: 	60% RAYON
	 40% POLYESTER 

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 7.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 75,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDONESIA	



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.18 19© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! spring/summer 2020

R-ANGELINA 	 NEW COLORS!
FAUX LAMB FUR

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	   

WIDTH: 62”		
USABLE WIDTH: 61”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 25,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-ACE 			  NEW COLORS!
BROKEN STRIPE RIBBED PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 32,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

K-JACO
MULTI COLOR CHECK VELVET

CONTENTS: 	60% RAYON
	 40% POLYESTER 

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 4.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 4.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 18,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDONESIA	

K-EASTON
CHENILLE MULTI COLOR SLUB

CONTENTS: 	78% POLYESTER
	 22% ACRYLIC 

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 2.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 70,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: TURKEY	

K-DAVOS		 NEW COLORS!
PAINTED STRIPE VELVET EMBROIDERY

CONTENTS: 	91% POLYESTER
	 9% RAYON

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 6.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 11.2”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 45,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

K-TOVA
MULTI COLOR DIAMONDS VELVET

CONTENTS: 	60% RAYON
	 40% POLYESTER

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 9.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 12.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 18,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDONESIA



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.20 21© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! spring/summer 2020

R-CUB		  
SKIN PATTERN CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 58,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-BOBBIE
CHENILLE TEXTURED TWEED

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 33,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-ASHBY   	 NEW COLORS!
DOT KNITTED VELVET

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 55”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.4”	
UP THE ROLL: 4.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 60,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-ARIES
MULTI-YARN TEXTURED STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 20.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 73,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-BRATTLE
SHIMMER VERTICAL BASKET WEAVE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 60”		
USABLE WIDTH: 59”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-COURAGE		
VALUE VELVET PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57.5”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 100,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.22 23© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! spring/summer 2020

R-FRIDAY
YARN DYE CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-FERGY
DRAGON PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 28.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 68,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-DIPLOMAT
TEXTURED TWEED DIAMONDS CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.2”	
UP THE ROLL: 4.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-DORAL
VALUE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-GUY
BOUCLE PIECE DYED PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 48,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-HASTINGS
TONAL PLAID CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 20,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.24 25© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! spring/summer 2020

R-KARMA
CHUNKY WORN RUG CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	50% POLYESTER
	 50% VISCOSE

WIDTH: 55”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 13.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: 54,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-ISLANDER		
COLLAGE SAILBOATS PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 27.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 27.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-HOLLIS
SUZANI BOHO FLORAL JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 28.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 37,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-HIGHWAY
WAVY SKETCH PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 40,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-HEPBURN
GEOMETRIC FOIL PRINT

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 27.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 55,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: W

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-KAYLEE
MULTI-SLUB CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER

WIDTH: 60”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58.5”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 58,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.26 27© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! spring/summer 2020

R-NOTION
DIAMOND CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 0.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-NORMA
PLEATED VELVET WAVES

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 1.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 64,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-NAMI
WATERCOLOR ASIAN PRINT

CONTENTS: 	95% POLYESTER
	 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 27.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-MAZIE		  NEW COLOR!
LARGE TRANSITIONAL FLORAL

CONTENTS: 	60% POLYESTER
	 35% RAYON, 5% LINEN 

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 28.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 28.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 42,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-MIRELLE		
ART DECO FANS CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 5.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 63,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-NOVEL		 NEW COLORS!
DIAMOND FAN CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 2.4”	
UP THE ROLL: 3.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 30,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.28 29© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! spring/summer 2020

R-RAINA
PLEATED VELVET CONTOURS

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 3.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 0.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 64,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-RADICAL
CHUNKY BASKET WEAVE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	65% POLYESTER, 5% LINEN
	 15% COTTON, 15% ACRYLIC

WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 55”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 54,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-PROSE-MINI
SKETCH FLORAL JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 17.25”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 32,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-SLIP
CHENILLE SCRAMBLE STITCH

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 61,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-RELY 		  NEW COLORS!
MULTI-TEXTURED CHENILLE PLAIN

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 57”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 31,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-SOLACE
ASIAN ELEMENTS PAGODA

CONTENTS: 	70% POLYESTER
	 30% RAYON	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 15.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 82,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.30 31© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! spring/summer 2020

R-VASA
DOUBLE DIAMOND

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 1.0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-VARINA
SMALL SCALLOP FRAME JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-VANCE
FRAME STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1.0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-STORY
CHENILLE TEXTURE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0”	
UP THE ROLL: 0”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 42,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-SYSTEM
GEOMETRIC RAYON CHENILLE

CONTENTS: 	51% VISCOSE
	 34% POLYESTER
	 15% COTTON
WIDTH: 56”		
USABLE WIDTH: 54”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 6.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 14.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: NO
DURABILITY: PASSES 24,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: INDIA	

R-STATIC
ROPE TWIST CHENILLE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	95% POLYESTER
	 5% LINEN

WIDTH: 58”		
USABLE WIDTH: 56.5”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 4.75”	
UP THE ROLL: 5.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 61,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	



© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.32 33© 2020 REGAL FABRICS INC.

New! spring/summer 2020

R-VERONICA
HEXAGON LINK JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 1.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 1.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

R-VAUGHN
BLOCK STRIPE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0.6”	
UP THE ROLL: 1.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-VIDA
MINI FRACTURED SQUARES JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 0.5”	
UP THE ROLL: 0.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 50,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-WHISPER
IKAT OGEE STRIPE

CONTENTS: 	100% POLYESTER
	  

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 57.5”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 14.40”	
UP THE ROLL: 27.75”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING
DURABILITY: PASSES 51,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

R-WHITMAN
GEOMETRIC LATTICE JACQUARD

CONTENTS: 	60% POLYESTER
	 40% RAYON 

WIDTH: 59”		
USABLE WIDTH: 58”

ACROSS THE ROLL: 7.25”	
UP THE ROLL: 7.5”
SHOWN UP THE ROLL

PRICE INCLUDES BACKING: YES
DURABILITY: PASSES 64,000
UFAC CLASS I/CAL-117-2013 PASS
CLEANING CODE: S

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA	

AVAILABLE WITH 

PERFORMANCE FINISHING AVAILABLE ON ANY OF OUR FABRICS! 



USA Natural Fibers
ACE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      15
ANGELINA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                15
ARIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    16
ASHBY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   16
AUBRIE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   13
BOBBIE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   16
BOUNTY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  13
BRATTLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  17
CHAVA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   13
COURAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                17
CUB. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      17
DAVOS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   14
DIPLOMAT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                18
DORAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   18
EASTON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  14
FERGY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    18
FRIDAY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   19

GUY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      19
HASTINGS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                19
HEPBURN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 20
HIGHWAY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 20
HOLLIS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   20
ISLANDER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                21
JACO. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     14
KARMA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   21
KAYLEE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   21
MAZIE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    22
MIRELLE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  22
NAMI. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    22
NORMA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  23
NOTION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  23
NOVEL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   23
PROSE-MINI. . . . . . . . . . . . .              24
RADICAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 24

RAINA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    24
RELY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     25
SLIP. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      25
SOLACE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  25
STATIC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   26
STORY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    26
SYSTEM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  26
TOVA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     15
VANCE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   27
VARINA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  27
VASA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     27
VAUGHN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 28
VERONICA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                28
VIDA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     28
WHISPER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 29
WHITMAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                29

INDEX

Announcing

Washed & Washable

New Velvets

Regal Fabrics has acquired 
the Diversitex Home line.
Coming soon: new looks, 
natural fibers, and washed & 
washable fabrics, all with the 
same great Regal service.


